
Allen, Pam, NMENV 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

WIPP File 

Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV 
Wednesday, December 07, 2011 11 :07 AM 
Allen, Pam, NMENV 
FW: NMED WIPP Staff Manager 

From: Kieling, John, NMENV 
Sent: Wednesday,<Novembef"30,10111:06 PM ' 

.. ~ ENTEI\EU 

To: Zappe, Steve, NMENV; Ziemianski, Edward - DOE; Farok Sharif; Ava Holland (Ava.Holland@wipp.ws); Bobby St. John 
(Bobby.StJohn@wipp.ws); daniel.ferguson@wipp.ws; Dave Speed (Dave.Speed@wipp.ws); Dave Streng 
(Dave.Streng@wipp.ws); Basabilvazo, George; Sahd, Greg - DOE; Kerry Watson (Keny.Watson@wipp.ws); Pete Domenici 
Jr. (pdomenici@domenicilaw.com); Martinez, Prissy- CTAC; Rhett Bradford; Rick Chavez (Rick.Chavez@wipp.ws); Roger 
Nelson (Roqer.Nelson@wipp.ws); Susan.McCauslin@wipp.ws; Kehrman, Bob - WRES; Stone, Anthony; Miehls, Dennis -
DOE; Cook, Dennis - WTS; Bradford, Aubrey Earl - CTAC; Navarrete, Martin - DOE; Martinez, Porf- CTAC; Gee, Margaret 
-DOE; Squires, Kristi- DOE; Alexander, Michelle- DOE; Castaneda, Norma -DOE; Fesmire, Courtland- DOE; Stroble, J. 
R. -DOE; Collis, Chelsey; Gomez, Paul- CTAC; Sena, Gloria- DOE; Jones, Stewart- WRES; rick.salness@wipp.ws; 
turnboughmark@sbcqlobal.net; Triay, Ines; Haar, David; Ploetz, David; Greenwood, Trey; Most, Wille - WRES; Roush, 
Parrish; norbert.rempe@wipp.ws; stan.patchet@wipp.ws; Cass, Ashley- DOE; Hall, Timothy, NMENV; Holmes, Steve, 
NMENV; Maestas, Ricardo, NMENV; Davis, Jim, NMENV; Clark, Anne, EMNRD; Kinq.Laurie@epamail.epa.gov; Nick Stone; 
Conniewalk@aol.com; Kesterson, Thomas L, NMENV; Skibitski, Thomas, NMENV; Marple, Julia, NMENV; 
Peake.Tom@epamail.epa.gov; Kieling, John, NMENV 
Subject: NMED WIPP Staff Manager 

Good afternoon All: 

I would like to inform everyone that Trais Kliphuis started this week with the NMED Hazardous Waste Bureau as the 
manager for WIPP. 

Trais will be the key contact for WIPP. You can reach her at (505} 476-6051 and by e-mail at trais.kliphuis@state.nm.us 

Effective today I would appreciate if all e-mail be addressed to Trais Kliphuis in addition to me (john.kieling@state.nm.us). 

All official WIPP correspondence shall continue to be directed to me at: 

John Kieling, Acting Bureau Chief 
Hazardous Waste Bureau 
New Mexico Environment Department 
2905 Rodeo Park Drive East, Building 1 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505-6303 

Office FAX Number: (505) 476-6030 

I would also appreciate that a courtesy e-mail continues to be sent to the NMED WIPP project staff as you have already 
been doing. 
Steve Holmes at steve.holmoes@state.nm.us 
Tim Hall at timothy.hall@state.nm.us 
Ricardo Maestas at ricardo.maestas@state.nm.us 

Please forward this along to anyone that I may have missed. 

111133 
1 

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll 



Thank you, 
John Kieling 
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